Residential For Sale

1,460 Sqft - 1800 NE 114th St # 1607, Miami,

Florida 33181

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential

For Sale
A11477136
$325,000

1

2

1,460 Sqft
1975

02/11/2023

us

FL

Miami-Dade County

Miami

33181

1800 NE 114th St #

1607

CRICKET CLUB
CONDO

w81° 50' 13.2"

N25° 52' 50.9"

Features
+ View:
4 Pet Allowed:
+ Patio:

Bay

Cats Ok

Open Balcony



Agent Info

Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




