

Residential For Sale

1,460 Sqft - 1800 NE 114th St # 1607, Miami, Florida 33181



Basic [Details](#)

Property Type:	Residential
Listing Type:	For Sale
Listing ID:	A11477136
Price:	\$325,000
Bedroom(s):	1
Bathroom(s):	2
Square Footage:	1,460 Sqft
Year Built:	1975
On Market Date:	02/11/2023

Features

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	View:	Bay
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Pet Allowed:	Cats Ok
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Patio:	Open Balcony

Address [Map](#)

Country:	US
State:	FL
County:	Miami-Dade County
City:	Miami
Zipcode:	33181
Street:	1800 NE 114th St # 1607
Building Name:	CRICKET CLUB CONDO
Longitude:	W81° 50' 13.2"
Latitude:	N25° 52' 50.9"

Agent Info



Elena Beck
☎ (305) 924-6985

-
